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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED  CONSTRUCTION OF

BASEMENT FLOOR ( Mechanized Car Parking) +STILT

FLOOR + 3 FLOORS OFFICE USE  & GROUND FLOOR +2

FLOORS  COMMERCIAL BUILDING(Height -12.0m)

AVAILING PREMIUM FSI AT PLOT NO:12,

OLD DOOR NO : 39,NEW DOOR NO:157,NORTH USMAN

ROAD, T.NAGAR, CHENNAI-600 017,COMPRISED IN

T.S.NO : 5238, BLOCK NO :119,OF KODAMBAKKAM

VILLAGE, WITH IN THE LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI

CORPORATION.

KEY NO. 2788

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

A)  AREA STATEMENT

A)  PARKING STATEMENT 

 AREA AS PER PATTA

 AREA AS PER DOCUMENT

 AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI

STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD

OSR AREA

TOTAL FSI AREA

FSI FACTOR

COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %)

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY

CAR

TWO WHEELER

CYCLE

SQ.M.

891.86

2.112

0.00

NA

1883.57

0.00

891.86

892.00

0

42

27

0

39

25

0 0

BUILDING
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COMM. RESI.

DU

TOTAL

IND. SPEC.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

1883.57A-1 (BUILDING) 0.000.00 0.00 1883.570

1883.57Total 0.000.00 0.00 1883.570
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